" 5 & 6 Round
of
FIA CEZ, ESET Cup .
11-13.06.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" I;F—:-»Z

D4 TWC TWC1 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 47 BERTILSSON E. - Renault Clio Cuy gocs i 2 1:46.562 11:46:52.730 4 1:47.942 11:51:38.763
1 1:52.032 11:45:04.655 3 1:47.291 11:48:40.021 5 1:47.229 11:53:25.992
2 1:45.897 11:46:50.552 4 1:45.965 11:50:25.986 6 1:47.686 11:55:13.678
3 1.45.829 11:48:36.381 5 1:45.697 11:52:11.683 7 1:47.489 11:57:01.167
4 1:47.610 11:50:23.991 6 1:45.559 11:53:57.242 8 1:47.068 11:58:48.235
5 1.46.053 11:52:10.044 7 1:45.696 11:55:42.938 9 1:46.895 12:00:35.130
6 1:45.774 11:53:55.818 8 1:45.833 11:57:28.771 10 1:47.385 12:02:22.515
7 1.45.761 11:55:41.579 9 1:46.515 11:59:15.286 11 1:47.833 12:04:10.348
3 1:45.766 11:57:27.345 10 1:45.681 12:01:00.967 12 1:48.190 12:05:58.538
9 1:46.139 11:59:13.484 11 1:45.997 12:02:46.964 13 1:48.969 12:07:47.507
10 1.45.978 12:00:59.462 12 1:46.495 12:04:33.459 14 1:49.341 12:09:36.848
1 1:45.735 12:02:45.197 13 1:46.340 12:06:19.799 15 1:48.917 12:11:25.765
12 1:45.973 12:04:31.170 14 1:46.872 12:08:06.671
13 1:46.094 12:06:17.264 15 1:46.878 12:00:53549  Po.6 - #7 HATVANI B. - Renault Clio Cup 1,37 701
14 1:46.484 12:08:03.748 ! 1:54.429 11:45:05.957
5 146511 1209550259  PO. 4-#52 MEXINER R. - Renault Clio Cup , 35 0s 2 1:46.537 11:46:52.494
1 1:54.608 11:45:08.632 3 1:48.187 11:48:40.681
Po. 2 - # 25 SANDSTROM F. - Renault Clio Cu ggf;g;t 2 1:48.119 11:46:56.751 4 1:45.974 11:50:26.655
1 1:52.610 11:45:06.586 3 1:48.578 11:48:45.329 5 1:45.841 11:52:12.496
2 1:46.340 11:46:52.926 4 1:48.829 11:50:34.158 6 1:45.700 11:53:58.196
3 1:47.408 11:48:40.334 5 1:47.434 11:52:21.592 7 1:45.846 11:55:44.042
4 1.45.955 11:50:26.289 6 1:47.373 11:54:08.965 8 1:45.772 11:57:29.814
5 1:45.638 11:52:11.927 7 1:47.503 11:55:56.468 9 1:45.969 11:59:15.783
6 1:45.628 11:53:57.555 8 1:47.882 11:57:44.350 10 1:45.801 12:01:01.584
7 1:45.620 11:55:43.175 9 1:47.943 11:59:32.293 11 1:45.725 12:02:47.309
8 1.45.902 11:57:29.077 10 1:48.825 12:01:21.118 12 1:46.281 12:04:33.590
9 1:45.429 11:59:14.506 11 1:48.598 12:03:09.716 13 1:47.485 12:06:21.075
10 1.45.435 12:00:59.941 12 1:48.652 12:04:58.368 14 1:49.536 12:08:10.611
1 1.45.686 12:02:45.627 13 1:48.174 12:06:46.542 15 3:27.349 12:11:37.960
12 1:45.850 12:04:31.477 14 1:47.816 12:08:34.358
13 1:46.013 12:06:17.490 15 1:49.896 12:10:24.254
14 1:46.501 12:08:03.991
15 1:46.571 1209550562 PO 5-#27 LOSONCZY L. - Renault Clio Cup 1 3¢ s0¢
1 1:53.219 11:45:05.204
Po.3-#51PANTTILAY. - Renault Clio Cup , 03 300 2 1:46.121 11:46:51.325
1 1:52.862 11:45:06.168 3 2:59.496 11:49:50.821

Fastest lap: 1:45.429
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5 & 6 Round
of
FIA CEZ, ESET Cup
11-13.06.2021

TOR POZNAN Tor .POZNAN" L
D4 TWC TWC1-RACE 2
Sort by position La ptimes

Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

. . Diff. First

Po. 7 - # 516 SCHAYER J. - Suzuki Swift Sport +1Lap

1 2:01.552 11:45:15.856

2 1:55.850 11:47:11.706

3 1:55.123 11:49:06.829

4 1:55.021 11:51:01.850

5 1:54.531 11:52:56.381

6 1:54.250 11:54:50.631

7 1:54.163 11:56:44.794

8 1:53.771 11:58:38.565

9 1:53.714 12:00:32.279

10 1:53.621 12:02:25.900

11 1:54.532 12:04:20.432

12 1:53.862 12:06:14.294

13 1:56.763 12:08:11.057

14 1:54.045 12:10:05.102

Fastest lap: 1:45.429

© MGMTiming Tor POZNAN, Sunday 13 June 2021 2/2



